
13.8sqm

LIFT

KITCHEN LIVING DINING

KITCHEN LIVING DINING

RECEDED FLOOR
PROPOSED SCALE 1:150

LIFT

2.23 m

4 
m

38.1sqm

44sqm

BLOCK B

BLOCK A

1.
5 

m

1.5 m

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM BEDROOM

ENSUITE

BATH

3.
5 

m

2 m

13sqm

BATH
7.5sqm

4.2sqm

3.8sqm

12.7sqm

12.7sqm

ENSUITE
5.4sqm

Unit B10

Unit B9

Unit A10
Unit A9

WASHROOM
2.3sqm

BEDROOM
8.3sqm

WASHROOM

WIW

Internal Area: 114sqm
External Area: 29.5sqm

Internal Area: 125sqm
External Area: 30sqm

5 m

5 m

2.97 m

2.
64

 m

3.
1 

m

3.
1 

m

12
.6

3 
m

8.
91

 m

3.62 m

3.62 m
3.

5 
m

1.
57

 m
1.

75
 m

2.39 m

3.62 m

3.
65

 m
1.

06
 m

3.62 m

3.
98

 m

2.
88

 m

2.62 m

17
.6

1 
m

1.2 m
1.2 m

1.2 m

2.68 m

1.
71

 m

1.
49

 m

1.85 m

1.41 m

1.
91

 m

4.07 m

4.91 m

3.
08

 m

15
.3

4 
m

1.2 m

1.
38

 m

1.68 m

1.
8 

m

3.
5 

m

3.39 m

2.25 m

1.
82

 m

2.39 m

2 
m

2 
m

3.72 m

3.62 m

3.
5 

m

15
.2

7 
m

2.04 m
1.5 m

1.
5 

m

1.
6 

m

5 m

5 m

2.
81

 m

S
C

A
L
E

 1
:1

5
0

1
5

0
1

5

1
.5

3
0

4
5

1
5

1
2

1
3

.5
1

0
.5

9
7

.5
6

4
.5

3
1

.5
0

F
E

E
T

M
E

T
R

E
S

Internal Area: 137.8sqm
External Area: 20.6sqm

Internal Area: 126.5sqm
External Area: 17.5sqm

7.
7 

m

1.2 m

6.
55

 m

6.
52

 m

5.05 m

1.
61

 m

1.
6 

m

1.
6 

m

6.09 m

5.33 m

4.
02

 m

2.
82

 m

2.
81

 m

6.09 m

http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com

	Sheets and Views
	Model


